
 SAM Delegate Assembly 2020 Delegates and Alternates Updated 06/09/2020

Delegate/Alternate Last Name First Name Affiliate Region Email Telephone Organization City

Delgate Eggensperger Jack MACSS I jeggensperger@flathead.mt.gov 406-758-5720 Flathead County Kalispell

Delgate Sessions Cathy MACSS II csessions@tetoncountymt.gov 406-466-2907 Teton County Choteau

Delgate Metcalf Susan MACSS IV sgcountysuperintendent@yahoo.com 406-932-5147 Sweet Grass County Big Timber

Delgate Lloyd Molly MACSS IV mlloyd@prco.mt.gov 406-436-2488 Powder River County Broadus

Delgate Birkeland Pam MACSS V pbirkeland@madisoncountymt.gov 406-843-4280 Madison County Virginia City

Alternate Blevins Lisa MACSS IV clblevins2@yahoo.com 406-346-2537 Rosebud Forsyth

Delegate Covington Tamra MCASE III covingtont@billingsschools.org 406-281-5103 Billings Schools Billings

Delegate Pettigrew Pam MCASE I ppettigrew@pvssmt.org 406-377-5446 Prairie View Special Services Glendive

Delegate Von Bergen Lisa MCASE II lisa_von_bergen@gfps.k12.mt.us 406-268-6025 Great Falls Schools Great Falls

Delegate Novak Sara MCASE IV gdesdirector@gmail.com 406-691-0069 Great Divide Ed Services Deer Lodge

Delegate Meehan Mary MCASE V mmeehan@evergreensd50.com 406-751-1111 ext. 3 Evergreen Schools Kalispell

Delegate Duncan Rick MASS 4R rduncan@pchs.dl.k12.mt.us 405-846-2757 ext 26 Powell County HS District Deer Lodge

Delegate MacDonald Jeremy MASS HL jmacdonald@boxelder.k12.mt.us 406-352-4195 Box Elder Schools Box Elder
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Delegate Lewis Matt MAEMSP NC mlewis@lewistown.k12.mt.us 406-535-2366 Garfield Elementary Lewistown

Delegate Lewis Marlin MAEMSP W lewism@hsd3.org 406-363-2121 Hamilton Middle School Hamilton

Delegate Andres Shelley MAEMSP W sandres@bonner.k12.mt.us 406-258-6151 Bonner Schools Bonner

Delegate Lemelin Stacy MAEMSP E lemelins@billingsschools.org 406-281-6213 Billings Public Schools Billings

Delegate Trahan Nikki MAEMSP E trahann@billingsschools.org 406-281-6212 Billings Public Schools Billings

Delegate Ray Kim MAEMSP NC kim_ray@gfps.k12.mt.us 406-268-6894 Loy Elementary Great Falls

Delegate Moreno Ruben MAEMSP SW rmoreno@bsd44.org 406-924-2492 Belgrade Middle School Belgrade

Delegate Stilson John MAEMSP SW jstilson@helena.k12.mt.us 406-324-1230 Central Elementary Helena

Delegate Glavin Cindy MAEMSP NE cglavin@brockton.k12.mt.us 406-786-3195 Brockton Middle School Brockton

Delegate Goyette Mark MAEMSP NE goyettem@glendiveschools.org 406-377-2356 Washington Middle School Glendive

Alternate MAEMSP

Delegate Furthmyre Paul MASSP II pfurthmyre@msdb.mt.gov 406-771-6091 MT School for the Deaf & Blind Great Falls

Delegate Haynes Jake MASSP I haynesj@ftsd.org 406-626-2670 Frenchtown School District Frenchtown

Delegate Hendrickson Shawn MASSP I shendrickson@stignatiusschools.org 406-745-3811 ext. 301 St. Ignatius MS/HS St. Ignatius

Delegate Helvik Justin MASSP I justin.helvik@bsd7.org 406-522-6200 Bozeman High School Bozeman

Delegate Gordon Dustin MASSP II dgordon@fairfield.k12.mt.us 406-467-2528 Fairfield High School Fairfield

Delegate Heavrin Sheri MASSP III sheavrin@townsend.k12.mt.us 441-3472 Broadwater High School Townsend

Delegate Beery Rhiannon MASSP IV rbeery@bainvilleschool.k12.mt.us 406-769-2321 Bainville School Bainville

Delegate Weight Shelly MASSP V sweight@forsyth.k12.mt.us 406-346-2796 ext 5141 Forsyth 7-12 Forsyth

Delegate Poepping KJ MASSP VI kj-poepping@shepherd.k12.mt.us 406-373-5300 Shepherd High School Shepherd

Delegate Zahara Shawnda MASSP VI shawnda_zahara@laurel.k12.mt.us 406-263-2278 Laurel High School Laurel

Alternate MASSP

Delegate Lawrence Rich META NW lawrencer@sd5.k12.mt.us 406-751-3407 Kalispell Public Schools Kalispell

Delegate Obert Mindy META 4R obertm@sgchs.com 406-932-5993 Sweet Grass Co. HS Big Timber

Delegate Holm Everett META NC everett@bps.k12.mt.us 406-338-2715 Browning Public Schools Browning

Delegate Toombs Adam META C adamtoombs@roundup.k12.mt.us 406-323-1507 Roundup Public Schools Roundup 

Delegate Phillips Carol META SC phillips@eldergrove.k12.mt.us 406656-2893x400 Elder Grove School Billings

Bold indicates the Affiliate Steering Committee Member who will serve as coordinator of the Affiliate Caucus


